
Kreismeisterschaften Sportrevolver 357mag 2024
am 17.02.2024     in St. Ingbert DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.55.10

Sportrevolver 357mag Herren I Seite: 1

Kreis-Rekord: 391
Stand: 19.02.2024 00:07 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 sek. 3.S. 4.S. 20 sek. Gesamt

1 317 Biehl, Mathias  310 SV Falkenauge e. V. Schiffw... 93 93 186 88 94 182 368

2 319 Will, Martin  310 SV Falkenauge e. V. Schiffw... 87 80 167 95 81 176 343

3 255 Maas, Maximilian  208 SV 1970 Ensheim M2 80 77 157 88 92 180 337

4 250 Gard, Michael  304 SV Gut Schuß Heiligenwald 89 83 172 69 92 161 333

5 320 Mayer, Daniel  213 SG 1849 Homburg 84 73 157 85 83 168 325

6 340 Kessler, Florian  208 SV 1970 Ensheim M3 78 73 151 82 78 160 311

7 76 Güssow, Dennis  307 Eckersberger SG 1853 Neun... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(abgemeldet)



Kreismeisterschaften Sportrevolver 357mag 2024
am 17.02.2024     in St. Ingbert DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.55.10

Sportrevolver 357mag Herren I Seite: 1

Kreis-Rekord: 1134,0
Stand: 19.02.2024 00:06 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er

1  213 SG 1849 Homburg M1 1104 Ringen 55 44 15 2 4

445 Hoechst, Markus 374

326 Heitele, Johannes 372

328 Hoffmann, Bernhard 358

2  208 SV 1970 Ensheim M1 1090 Ringen 45 50 17 6 2

436 Becker, Knut-Karl 366

318 Keßler, Frank 363

330 Bignet, Michael 361

3  227 SV 1897 St. Ingbert M1 1083 Ringen 48 42 22 7

321 Stalter, Helmut 379

123 Bogner, Stefan 352

121 Stoiber, Martin 352

4  310 SV Falkenauge e. V. Schiffweiler 1073 Ringen 46 43 19 8 3

317 Biehl, Mathias 368

327 Demmer, Armin 362

319 Will, Martin 343

5  213 SG 1849 Homburg M2 1042 Ringen 38 40 20 16 5

322 Geble, Timo 364

331 Schomers, Thomas 356

218 Gab, Oliver 322



KreismeisterschaftSportrevolver 357mag Stand: 19.02.2024,00:06 Uhr    Seite: 2
10er/9er/8er

2.55.10

6  227 SV 1897 St. Ingbert M3 1040 Ringen 37 43 22 12 3

118 Munz, Florian 356

285 Hellenthal, Bernhard 347

125 Schamma, Gerd 337

7  227 SV 1897 St. Ingbert M2 1030 Ringen 34 33 40 8 2

323 Luck, Bernd 359

292 Schmitt, Ingo 338

124 Werle, Hans-Joachim 333

8  227 SV 1897 St. Ingbert M4 1014 Ringen 33 34 26 15 6

246 Müller, Patrick 341

274 Peehs, Ursula 337

447 Eich, Peter 336

9  208 SV 1970 Ensheim M2 970 Ringen 26 33 30 16 7

329 Pick, Frank 339

255 Maas, Maximilian 337

324 Vollmar, Jens 294

10  309 SG Spiesen-Elversberg 937 Ringen 24 39 22 14 8

11  208 SV 1970 Ensheim M3 934 Ringen 22 22 30 21 16

12  213 SG 1849 Homburg M3 902 Ringen 28 25 29 10 10

13  314 SV Wiebelskirchen 875 Ringen 25 23 19 16 12

14  305 SV Hub. Landsweiler M1 813 Ringen 11 23 21 19 20

15  204 SV Blieskastel 754 Ringen 9 19 27 19 12



Kreismeisterschaften Sportrevolver 357mag 2024
am 17.02.2024     in St. Ingbert DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.55.12

Sportrevolver 357mag Herren II Seite: 1

Kreis-Rekord: 381
Stand: 19.02.2024 00:07 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 sek. 3.S. 4.S. 20 sek. Gesamt

1 321 Stalter, Helmut  227 SV 1897 St. Ingbert M1 92 93 185 97 97 194 379

2 445 Hoechst, Markus  213 SG 1849 Homburg M1 92 91 183 93 98 191 374

3 322 Geble, Timo  213 SG 1849 Homburg M2 89 87 176 92 96 188 364

4 323 Luck, Bernd  227 SV 1897 St. Ingbert M2 91 85 176 93 90 183 359

5 118 Munz, Florian  227 SV 1897 St. Ingbert M3 83 87 170 95 91 186 356
(keine LM)

6 450 Bauer, Michael  309 SG Spiesen-Elversberg 86 87 173 88 92 180 353

7 157 Baldauf, Michael  309 SG Spiesen-Elversberg 85 90 175 81 88 169 344

8 246 Müller, Patrick  227 SV 1897 St. Ingbert M4 81 86 167 83 91 174 341
(keine LM)

9 241 Zimmer, Andrea  204 SV Blieskastel 78 82 160 82 75 157 317
10 324 Vollmar, Jens  208 SV 1970 Ensheim M2 78 70 148 66 80 146 294
11 270 Försterling, Ralf  305 SV Hub. Landsweiler M2 69 56 125 77 76 153 278
12 273 Regneri, Bernd  213 SG 1849 Homburg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(abgemeldet)
12 350 Rosar-Haben, Stefan  305 SV Hub. Landsweiler M2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(abgemeldet)



Kreismeisterschaften Sportrevolver 357mag 2024
am 17.02.2024     in St. Ingbert DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.55.14

Sportrevolver 357mag Herren III Seite: 1

Stand: 19.02.2024 00:08 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 sek. 3.S. 4.S. 20 sek. Gesamt

1 326 Heitele, Johannes  213 SG 1849 Homburg M1 93 94 187 92 93 185 372

2 436 Becker, Knut-Karl  208 SV 1970 Ensheim M1 93 88 181 94 91 185 366
(keine LM)

3 328 Hoffmann, Bernhard  213 SG 1849 Homburg M1 93 92 185 91 82 173 358

4 121 Stoiber, Martin  227 SV 1897 St. Ingbert M1 86 79 165 95 92 187 352

5 257 Staab, Andreas  314 SV Wiebelskirchen 81 81 162 93 89 182 344

6 329 Pick, Frank  208 SV 1970 Ensheim M2 78 79 157 91 91 182 339

7 343 Tophoven, Martin  208 SV 1970 Ensheim M3 85 85 170 83 86 169 339

8 325 In der Rieden, Thomas ...  309 SG Spiesen-Elversberg 83 75 158 82 92 174 332

9 352 Haase, Torsten  213 SG 1849 Homburg M3 84 86 170 77 78 155 325
10 218 Gab, Oliver  213 SG 1849 Homburg M2 87 86 173 76 73 149 322
11 229 Emser, Markus  213 SG 1849 Homburg M3 75 69 144 80 68 148 292
12 435 Hartz, Thomas  208 SV 1970 Ensheim M3 60 72 132 77 75 152 284
13 293 Beckhaeuser, Frank  302 SV Tell 1929 Fürth 61 54 115 83 67 150 265
14 242 Zimmer, Stefan  204 SV Blieskastel 69 72 141 51 59 110 251
15 94 Müller, Roland  305 SV Hub. Landsweiler M1 59 55 114 66 47 113 227
16 394 Bachmann, Rainer  217 SV König Ludwig Lautzkirchen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(abgemeldet)



Kreismeisterschaften Sportrevolver 357mag 2024
am 17.02.2024     in St. Ingbert DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.55.16

Sportrevolver 357mag Herren IV Seite: 1

Stand: 19.02.2024 00:08 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 sek. 3.S. 4.S. 20 sek. Gesamt

1 318 Keßler, Frank  208 SV 1970 Ensheim M1 89 90 179 92 92 184 363

2 327 Demmer, Armin  310 SV Falkenauge e. V. Schiffw... 89 94 183 85 94 179 362

3 330 Bignet, Michael  208 SV 1970 Ensheim M1 87 86 173 96 92 188 361

4 331 Schomers, Thomas  213 SG 1849 Homburg M2 89 88 177 89 90 179 356

5 123 Bogner, Stefan  227 SV 1897 St. Ingbert M1 89 89 178 87 87 174 352

6 285 Hellenthal, Bernhard  227 SV 1897 St. Ingbert M3 90 81 171 86 90 176 347

7 292 Schmitt, Ingo  227 SV 1897 St. Ingbert M2 95 88 183 77 78 155 338

8 125 Schamma, Gerd  227 SV 1897 St. Ingbert M3 67 86 153 93 91 184 337

9 274 Peehs, Ursula  227 SV 1897 St. Ingbert M4 86 86 172 82 83 165 337
10 447 Eich, Peter  227 SV 1897 St. Ingbert M4 78 82 160 88 88 176 336
11 217 Mohr, Karl  227 SV 1897 St. Ingbert 90 88 178 63 93 156 334
12 291 Weisbrodt, Thomas  309 SG Spiesen-Elversberg 83 71 154 89 90 179 333
13 124 Werle, Hans-Joachim  227 SV 1897 St. Ingbert M2 82 83 165 84 84 168 333
14 64 Kotthaus, Uwe  208 SV 1970 Ensheim 83 80 163 79 89 168 331
15 294 Ritter, Martin  309 SG Spiesen-Elversberg 74 84 158 84 84 168 326
16 99 Schroeder, Hans-Jürgen  305 SV Hub. Landsweiler M1 70 71 141 79 78 157 298
17 366 Schäfer, Martin  210 SV Heckendalheim 85 79 164 74 52 126 290
18 342 Sattler, Ralf  213 SG 1849 Homburg 77 80 157 59 73 132 289
19 336 Kohl, Herwart Dr.  305 SV Hub. Landsweiler M1 61 75 136 74 78 152 288
20 226 Grossklos, Michael  213 SG 1849 Homburg M3 69 78 147 68 70 138 285
21 168 Peter, Alfons  314 SV Wiebelskirchen 69 67 136 73 66 139 275
22 161 Müller, Karl-Heinz  309 SG Spiesen-Elversberg 81 88 169 27 64 91 260
23 165 Kern, Manfred  314 SV Wiebelskirchen 44 66 110 73 73 146 256
24 18 Kleinbauer, Martin  204 SV Blieskastel 55 54 109 42 35 77 186
25 137 Misra, Vijay  213 SG 1849 Homburg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(abgemeldet)

25 100 Rau, Wolfgang  305 SV Hub. Landsweiler M2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(abgemeldet)



Kreismeisterschaft Sportrevolver 357mag Stand: 19.02.2024,00:08 Uhr    Seite: 2 2.55.16


